
Drawing Decoder 1 & 2 
Syllabus and Itinerary — 2022 
Introduction week: Forum foraging Scavenger Hunt - starts Monday 1 August


Assignment 1: Cartooning Piggies - starts Monday 8 August

Assignment 2: Snoopy-time: kickstarting copying via muscle memory - starts 
Monday 15 August

Assignment 3: Speedsketching — finding the sweet spot for avoiding your 
Inner Critic - starts Monday 22 August


Self study week - starts Monday 29 August 


Assignment 4: Charlie Brown & Co: what makes a character, a “character”? - 
starts Monday 5 September

Assignment 5: Pink Panther: Long Line Control + Cross-Pollination - starts 
Monday 12 September

Assignment 6: Doodling Cartoonily for Creating - starts Monday 19 
September


Self study week -  starts Monday 26 September


Assignment 7: Polishing your FIRST character - starts Monday 3 October

Assignment 8: Even Beefier: Sticks Get Better - starts Monday 10 October

Assignment 9: Faces: The 2 Features that Matter - starts Monday 17 October


Self study week - starts Monday 24 October


Assignment 10: Bubble Hands: the simplest cartoony hands possible - 
Monday 31 October

Assignment 11: Lighthouse and Snowman Principles Expanded - Monday 7 
November

Assignment 12: Strike (Many) a Pose - Monday 14 November


Mop-up (Bonus week): - Monday 21 November


